Plastic - Films

PET

Polyester is a strong and stiff plastic with good resistance

to moisture and wear.

Part Number
BULK-PF-PET-9
BULK-PF-PET-10
BULK-PF-PET-11
BULK-PF-PET-12
BULK-PF-PET-13
BULK-PF-PET-1
BULK-PF-PET-14
BULK-PF-PET-15
BULK-PF-PET-16
BULK-PF-PET-17
BULK-PF-PET-18
BULK-PF-PET-2
BULK-PF-PET-19
BULK-PF-PET-20
BULK-PF-PET-21
BULK-PF-PET-22
BULK-PF-PET-23
BULK-PF-PET-3
BULK-PF-PET-24
BULK-PF-PET-25
BULK-PF-PET-26
BULK-PF-PET-27
BULK-PF-PET-28
BULK-PF-PET-4
BULK-PF-PET-29
BULK-PF-PET-30
BULK-PF-PET-31
BULK-PF-PET-32
BULK-PF-PET-33
BULK-PF-PET-5
BULK-PF-PET-34
BULK-PF-PET-35
BULK-PF-PET-36
BULK-PF-PET-37
BULK-PF-PET-38
BULK-PF-PET-6
BULK-PF-PET-39
BULK-PF-PET-40
BULK-PF-PET-41
BULK-PF-PET-42
BULK-PF-PET-43
BULK-PF-PET-7
BULK-PF-PET-44
BULK-PF-PET-45
BULK-PF-PET-46
BULK-PF-PET-47
BULK-PF-PET-48
BULK-PF-PET-8

Shape

Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film
Film

Film

Material

Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester

Polyester

Grade

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Thickness

0.0005"
0.0005"
0.0005"
0.0005"
0.0005"
0.0005"
0.001"
0.001"
0.001"
0.001"
0.001"
0.001"
0.002"
0.002"
0.002"
0.002"
0.002"
0.002"
0.003"
0.003"
0.003"
0.003"
0.003"
0.003"
0.004"
0.004"
0.004"
0.004"
0.004"
0.004"
0.005"
0.005"
0.005"
0.005"
0.005"
0.005"
0.007"
0.007"
0.007"
0.007"
0.007"
0.007"
0.01"
0.01"
0.01"
0.01"
0.01"
0.01"

Width

36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"

Length
5 ft.

10 ft.
25 ft.
50 ft.
100 ft.
12,500 ft.
5 ft.

10 ft.
25 ft.
50 ft.
100 ft.
4,100 ft.
5 ft.

10 ft.
25 ft.
50 ft.
100 ft.
2,500 ft.
5 ft.

10 ft.
25 ft.
50 ft.
100 ft.
1,600 ft.
5 ft.

10 ft.
25ft.
50 ft.
100 ft.
1,250 ft.
5 ft.

10 ft.
25ft.
50 ft.
100 ft.
950 ft.
5 ft.

10 ft.
25 ft.
50 ft.
100 ft.
700 ft.
5ft.

10 ft.
25 ft.
50 ft.
100 ft.
500 ft.

Color

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clarity

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Backing Type

Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain

Plain
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